16MAR21
13:31:42 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 16MAR21
RACE : 1
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 2/12/14/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 12
3rd 14
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
2/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
2/12/14
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.

2/12/14/ALL

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

64 .60

00 PAYS
779.40

00 PAYS
1776.30

00 PAYS
3346.70

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

16MAR21

(US Dollars)
Place

24.60
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

389.70

$0.50 PAYS
888 .15

$0.10 PAYS
334.67

Show

10.00
3.40
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




16MARZ21 PRICE REPORT
13:58:39 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAR21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16MAR21
RACE : 2

BOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/2/10
SURATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 1 14.20 5.00
2nd 8 4.290
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 56.00 28.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/8/2 226.90 113.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
i1/8/2/10 981.90 98.19

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/11 77.60
2/1 1400.20

$51.

G0 PAYS
38.80
700.10

{us

(us

(Us

(U8

Show

4.60
3.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCGOO2
PAGE# 1




16MAR21
14:32:40(EDT) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 1
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 3

3rd [

ith 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/86

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/6/7

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

1/9

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

PORTING DATE: 16MAR21

COMMUNTITY
6MARZ 1
9/3/6/7
8
Win
4.00
$2.00 PAYS
24 .40

$1.00 PAYS
50.90

$1.00 PAYS
222.9¢0

$2.00 PAYS
8.80
40.20

(US Dollars)
Place

3.00
4.20

$1.00 PAYS
i12.20

$0.50 PAYS
25.45

$0.10 PAYS
22.29

$1.00 PAYS
4.40
20.10

Show

2.40
3.00
5.80

(Us Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dbollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1




16MARZ21 PRICE REPCRT
15:04:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAR21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16MAR21
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/7/16
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONWE
FAVORITES : B

AWMT/MA3Z 20.11.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 4.40 3.20
2nd 6 3.80
ird 7
4th 16
Exacta
OFFICIAL $£2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/6 22.80 11.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/6/7 77.00 38.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/6/7/186 7785.20 778.52

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/8 22.00

$L.

00 PAYS
11.0¢0

{Us

(us

(Us

(Uus

Show

3.00
5.60
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




16MARZ1 PRICE REPCRT BmT/MA3 20.11.0 PRCOOOZ
15:32:49(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAR21 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16MAR21
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 3 5.60 3.40 2.60

2nd 9 5.40 2.80

3rd 2 8.89

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dolliars)
3/9 40.20 20.1¢0

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
3/9/2 301.10 150.55

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollaxs)
afe/a/7 2396.30 239.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
8/3 24.20 12.10




16MARZ21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.11.0 PRCOOO2
15:59:25 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 16MAR21 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16MAR21

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/5/6/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 10 4 .80 2.60 3.20

2nd 5 3.20 3.00

3rd [ T.40

4th i

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/5 13.00 6.50 ’

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/5/6 59.20 29.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/5/6/7 223.20 22,32

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us Dollars)
3/10 25.00 12.50




16MAR21
16:28:44 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 16MAR21

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SQURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1skt &
2nd 8
3rd 12
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/12/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/6

6/8/12/13

52

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

ls.60

.00 PAYS

47.60

00 PAYS
666.40

00 PAYS
6337.,90

.00 PAYS

65.60

AmT/MA3 20.11.0
16MARZ1

{US Dollars)
Place

5.89
2.60

$1.00 PAYS

23.80

50.50 PAYS
333.20

$0.10 PAYS
633.79

$1.00 PAYS
32.8¢0

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 1

Show

3.60
2.290
18.20

{U5 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dellars)




16MAR21
17:02:09¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Double

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE:
: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 16MAR21
LA
FINISH 1/12/13/14
RUNNERS NONE
6
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1 17.00
12
13
14
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/12 172.00
OFFICIAL $1,00 PAYS
1/12/13 1248.20
a
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/12/13/14 9503.80
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 179.80

16MARZ21

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

{US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

8.80
11.40

00 PAYS

86.00

50 PAYS
624 .10

10 PAYS
990¢.38

00 PAYS
89.90

Show

6.20
6,00
4,20

(US Doliars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 2




16MAR21
17:28:07 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 1
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 9

znd io0

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/10

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
9/10/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/10/2/6

Daily Double
CFFLCIAL
1/9

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

COMMUNITY
6MAR21]

9/10/2/6
NONE
Win
72.40
$2.00 PAYS
174.00
$1.00 PAYS
51G¢.8¢0C
$1..00 PAYS
16026.10

$2.00 PAYS
494.20

16MARZ1

AmMT/MA3 20.11.0

(US Dollaxs)

$1.

$0,

$0.

$1.

Place

192.00
2.20

00 PAYS

87.00

50 PAYS
255.40

10 PAYS
1602.61

00 PAYS
247.10

Show

11.40
2.20
3.60

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 1




16MARZ21 PRICE REFPORT

18:02:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16MAR21
RACE : 1¢
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/4/9%/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : il

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 8
2nd 4
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/a/e/11

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
9/8

52

$1.

$1.

$2

Win

10.60

.00 PAYS

136.40

00 PAYS
3332.70

00 PAYS
1788.60

.00 PAYS

206.00

16MARZ21

AnWT/MA3 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0

50.

51.

Place

6,00
12.20

00 PAYS
68.20

.50 PAYS

1666.35

10 PAYS
778.86

00 PAYS
103.00

Show

4.00
8.00
38.00

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollaxs}

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 1




16MARZ1

18:33:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SQURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lat
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 16MARZ1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 16MARZ1

A

Daily Double

INISH 14/9/6,11/1/5
RUNNERS NONE

12
PAYS {U8 Dellars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
14 49.60 18.00
9 7.60
6
11
1
5
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14/9 534 .80 267.40
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
14/9/86 2069.90 1034 .95
14/9/11 2069.90 1034.95
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1a/9/6/11 7843 .00 784,30
14/9/11/8 7843 .00 784 .30
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/14 141.60 T0.80

(Us

{(Us

(Us

(Us

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

Show

.60
.20
.20
.40

W W un W

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




16MARZ21 PRICE REPORT

AMT/MA3 20.1%.0

19:01:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAR21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16MAR21
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1lst 8 7.80
2nd 11
3rd 3
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/11 58.00
Trifecta
ORFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/11/3 183.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/11/3/5 604.70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/8 434.00

{8 Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
29.00

$0.50 PAYS
91,80

$0.10 PAYS
60.47

$1.00 PAYS
207.00

(us

{USs

(us

(Us

Show

4.290
5.290
4.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




